st.nr. Naam

202 Paul Wanrooy

245 Senne Matthynssens

249 Jeroen Verpoorte
251 Dante Pieters

260 Wout Van Landeghem

261 Niels van der Mark
263 Luuk Simons

268 Louis Heirweg

223 Marcel Traas

219 Raf Bouwman

209 David Kerstens

205 Reinier de Jonge
246 Davy Matthynssens
253 Daan van Lier

269 liri De Beule
267 Kobe Craen
265 Winter Heye
214 Kris Dobbelaere

248 Joost Gruben
252 Erwin Boone

244 Thomas Jansen

266 Baptiste Spillebeen
262 Kamiel Vercauteren
257 Wolf Verstuyft

256 Klaas Desmet

212 Noud Dammer
206 Jeremy van Ham

228 Niels Koole

234 Chris Steenbakker
210 Jules van den Eynde

217 Sander De Roos
258 Matteo Hermans
254 Bas Marinus

222 Stijn de Bondt
259 Lowie Steenackers

255 Stan De Jong

221 Sem de Ridder
264 Rens de Ridder
247 Rens van Beek

Woonplaats
Putte
Sint-Niklaas
Koewacht
Belsele
Schelle
Middelburg

Sint Jansteen

Gint-Niklaas
s-Heerenhoek
Breda
Kapellen
Zoutelande
Sint-Niklaas
Antwerpen

Beveren
Beveren
Assenede
Zulte
Koewacht
Axel

Barendrecht

Assenede
Vrasene
Mortsel
Borgerhout

Breda
Spijkenisse

Zoutelande
s-Heerenhoek
Kapellen
Ekeren
Zwijndrecht
Mortsel

Barendrecht
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Zuiddorpe
Arnemuiden
Elst

ggiggggé

< £ < < < < £ = <€ = £ < £ < = < << £ <€

= £ 5 <

Ond.

500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5

500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5

500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5

500/5

500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5

500/5

500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5

500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5
500/5

Zw tijd

11:00
11:15

15:00
10:20
15:00
15:00
10:30

00:00
09:00
09:30
08:42
09:30
10:05
10:00

08:15
08:00
08:15
08:15
08:30
08:30

07:00

07:45
07:30
07:45
07:45
07:50
08:00

06:50
06:55
07:10
07:34
07:30
06:30

06:00
06:05
05:30
06:30
06:15
06:00

Baan
1,0
1,1
1,2
1,3
1,4
1,5
1,6

2,0
2,1
2,2
2,3
2,4
2,5
2,6

3,0
3,1
3,2
3,3
3,4
3,5
3,6

4,0
4,1
4,2
4,3
4,4
4,5

5,0
5,1
5,2
5,3
5,4
5,5

6,0
6,1
6,2
6,3
6,4
6,5

(Controle)
Zilver

Blauw (licht)
Geel/goud
Rose

Blauw (donker)
Rood

Groen

Paars

Wit

Blauw (donker)
Blauw(licht)
Groen

Rood

Geel/goud

Geel/goud
Groen

Zilver

Blauw (donker)
Blauw (licht)
Rose

Wit

Zilver
Rood
Groen

Paars
Wit
Blauw (licht)

Paars

Rood
Groen

Wit
Blauw (licht)
Geel/goud

Rood

Blauw (licht)
Rose

Paars
Groen

Wit
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2 A L b LB & A L LB &P ph PP AaD 2 AL LD 2D LAE BB

B2 R bR



